
MEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Men's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 250.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 150.4 225.0 8

3 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 225.0 6

4 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 220.0 4

5 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 215.0 0

6 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 155.0 215.0 0

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 205.0 0

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 200.0 0

9 Tate Douglas Goodland 154.3 190.0 0

10 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 155.6 175.0 0

11 William Roberts Syracuse High School 152.0 145.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Men's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 375.0 10

2 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 355.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 355.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 315.0 4

5 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 295.0 2

6 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 155.0 295.0 0

7 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 155.6 295.0 1

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 265.0 0

9 William Roberts Syracuse High School 152.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Tate Douglas Goodland 154.3 225.0 0

11 Harlan Tasci Goodland 150.4 0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Men's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 245.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 150.4 230.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 200.0 6

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 175.0 4

5 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 165.0 2

6 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 155.0 155.0 1

7 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 155.6 150.0 0

8 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 145.0 0

9 Tate Douglas Goodland 154.3 145.0 0

10 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 145.0 0

11 William Roberts Syracuse High School 152.0 130.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Men's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 152.5 820.0 10

2 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 790.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 760.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 675.0 4

5 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 665.0 2

6 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 155.0 665.0 0

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 640.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 155.6 620.0 0

9 Tate Douglas Goodland 154.3 560.0 0

10 William Roberts Syracuse High School 152.0 515.0 0

11 Harlan Tasci Goodland 150.4 455.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 156.0 0 0


